Chemical Pocket Guide

Crop Sma Vt Sorted alphabetically by Active Chemical

Active Chemical Crop Smart Comparative Product

Common Product Name

Amicide 625®
Estercide 680°
LV Ester 680
Surpass 300°®
Wetter 1000
Ammonium Sulphate
Gesaprim®
Amistar 250°®
Spin Flo®

Bravo®

Whack® 720
Whack® 900
Lorsban ™ 500
Select®

Lontrel ™

Rally 300
Brodal® Options
Diuron 900
Opus®

Hasten ™
Impact® Endure
Roundup CT®
Roundup Powermax®
Verdict ™ 520
Imax®

Warrant® 250
Chopper®
Gaucho® 600 Seed Dressing
Balance® 750
Canvas ™ 750
LVE MCPA 570
Tigrex ®

Sencor®
Pestmaster Snail & Slug Bait
Goal ™

Uptake OQil ™
Spray.seed® 250
Gramoxone® 250
No Foam

Tilt® 250

Edge 500
Arcade®
Targabolt ™
Gesatop® 900
Dual Gold®
LI700®

Folicur 430°®
Raxil® T Flowable Seed Dressing

Avadex Xtra®
Garlon 600°®

Treflan ™
Infiltrator ™

2,4-d Amine 625g/L

2,4-d Ester 680g/L

2,4-d Ester 680g/L

2,4-d IPA 300g/L

Alcohol Ethoxylate 1000g/L BS 1000
Ammonium Sulphate 980g/Kg

Atrazine 900g/Kg

Azoxystrobin 250g/L

Carbendazim 500g/L

Chlorothalonil 720g/L

Chlorothalonil 720g/L

Chlorothalonil 900 g/Kg

Chlorpyrifos 500g/L

Clethodim 240g/L

Clopyralid 300g/L

Clopyralid 300g/L

Diflufenican 500g/L

Diuron 900g/Kg

Epoxiconazole 125g/L

Ethyl Methyl Esters derived from Canola Oil 704g/L
Flutriafol 500g/L

Glyphosate 450g/L

Glyphosate 540g/L (Monoethanolamine Salt)
Haloxyfop 520g/L

Imazapic 700g/Kg

Imazapyr 250g/L

Imazapyr 750g/Kg

Imidacloprid 600g/L

Isoxaflutole 750g/Kg

MCPA 750 g/L present as the Dimethylamine Salt
MCPA Ester 570g/L

MCPA Ester/Diflufenican

Metribuzin 750g/Kg

Metaldehyde 15g/Kg

Oxyfluorfen 240g/L

Paraffinic Oil 589g/L & Non-lonic Surfactants 210g/L
Paraquat 135g/Diquat 115g

Paraquat 250g/L

Polydimethylsiloxane Compound
Propiconazole 250g/L

Propyzamide 500g/L

Prosulfocarb 800g/L

Quizalofop-p-ethyl 200g/L

Simazine 900g/Kg

S-Metolachlor 960g/L

Soyal Phospholipids 350g/L & Propionic Acid 350g/L
Tebuconazole 430g/L

Tebuconazole 25g/L & Triflumuron 4g/L
Triallate 500g/L

Triclopyr 600g/L

Trifluralin 480g/L

Vegetable Oil Ester 700g/L

Smart 2,4-d Amine 625
Smart Ester 680

Smart Ester 680

Smart Pass 450

Smart Wet 1000

Smart Crystals

Smart Atrazine 900
Smart Az 250

Smart Carbendazim
Smart Chlorothalonil 720
Smart Chlorothalonil 720
Smart Chlorothalonil 900
Smart Chlorpyrifos 500
Smart Clethodim 240
Smart Clopyralid 300
Smart Clopyralid 300
Smart Diflufenican 500
Smart Diuron 900

Smart Epoxiconazole
Smart Accel Spray Adjuvant
Smart Flutriafol 500
Smart Gone 450

Smart Loaded 540

Smart Haloxyfop 520
Smart Ipic 700

Smart Caldera

Smart Ipyr 750

Smart Imidacloprid 600
Smart Soxx

Smart MCPA Anime 750
Smart MCPA LVE 570
Smart Trex

Smart Metribuzin 750
Smart Cargo

Smart Ox 240

Smart Up Spray Oil
Smart Combination
Smart Paraquat 250
Smart Foam Free

Smart Propiconazole 250
Smart Propyzamide 500
Smart Silver 800

Smart Target 200

Smart Simazine 900
Smart Gold 960

Smart 700

Smart Tebuconazole 430
Smart Nostra Seed Dressing
Smart Triallate 500
Smart Triclopyr 600
Smart Trifluralin480
Smart Penetrator Spray Adjuvant

For all your crop protections needs, contact your local Crop Smart Sales Rep.

www.cropsmart.com.au



Chemical Pocket Guide

Crop quVt Sorted alphabetically by Common Product Name

Active Chemical Crop Smart Comparative Product

Common Product Name

Amicide 625®
Amistar 250°®
Ammonium Sulphate
Arcade®

Avadex Xtra®
Balance® 750
Bravo®

Brodal® Options
Canvas ™ 750
Chopper®

Dual Gold®
Diuron 900

Edge 500
Estercide 680°
Folicur 430®
Garlon 600°®
Gaucho® 600 Seed Dressing
Gesaprim®
Gesatop® 900
Goal ™
Gramoxone 250®
Hasten ™

Imax®

Impact® Endure
Infiltrator ™
LI700®

Lontrel ™
Lorsban ™ 500
LV Ester 680

LVE MCPA 570
No Foam

Opus®
Pestmaster Snail & Slug Bait
Rally 300

Raxil® T Flowable Seed Dressing
Roundup CT®
Roundup Powermax®
Select®

Sencor®

Spin Flo®
Spray.seed® 250
Surpass 300°®
Targabolt ™
Tigrex ®

Tilt® 250

Treflan ™

Uptake OQil ™
Verdict ™ 520
Warrant® 250
Wetter 1000
Whack® 720
Whack® 900

2,4-d Amine 625g/L

Azoxystrobin 250g/L

Ammonium Sulphate 980g/Kg
Prosulfocarb 800g/L

Triallate 500g/L

Isoxaflutole 750g/Kg

Chlorothalonil 720g/L

Diflufenican 500g/L

MCPA 750 g/l present as the Dimethylamine Salt
Imazapyr 750g/Kg

S-Metolachlor 960g/L

Diuron 900g/Kg

Propyzamide 500g/L

2,4-d Ester 680g/L

Tebuconazole 430g/L

Triclopyr 600g/L

Imidacloprid 600g/L

Atrazine 900g/Kg

Simazine 900g/Kg

Oxyfluorfen 240g/L

Paraquat 250g/L

Ethyl Methyl Esters derived from Canola Oil 704g/L
Imazapic 700g/Kg

Flutriafol 500g/L

Vegetable Oil Ester 700g/L

Soyal Phospholipids 350g/L & Propionic acid 350g/L
Clopyralid 300g/L

Chlorpyrifos 500g/L

2,4-d Ester 680g/L

MCPA Ester 570g/L
Polydimethylsiloxane Compound
Epoxiconazole 125g/L

Metaldehyde 15g/Kg

Clopyralid 300g/L

Tebuconazole 25g/L & Triflumuron 4g/L
Glyphosate 450g/L

Glyphosate 540g/L (Monoethanolamine Salt)
Clethodim 240g/L

Metribuzin 750g/Kg

Carbendazim 500g/L

Paraquat 135g/Diquat 115g

2,4-d IPA 300g/L

Quizalofop-p-ethyl 200g/L

MCPA Ester/Diflufenican

Propiconazole 250g/L

Trifluralin 480g/L

Paraffinic Oil 589g/L & Non-lonic Surfactants 210g/L
Haloxyfop 520g/L

Imazapyr 250g/L

Alcohol Alkoxylate 1000g/L BS 1000
Chlorothalonil 720g/L

Chlorothalonil 900 g/Kg

Smart 2,4-d Amine 625
Smart Az 250

Smart Crystals

Smart Silver 800

Smart Triallate 500
Smart Soxx

Smart Chlorothalonil 720
Smart Diflufenican 500
Smart MCPA Anime 750
Smart lpyr

Smart Gold 960

Smart Diuron 900

Smart Propyzamide 500
Smart Ester 680

Smart Tebuconazole 430
Smart Triclopyr 600
Smart Imidacloprid 600
Smart Atrazine 900
Smart Simazine 900
Smart Ox 240

Smart Paraquat 250
Smart Accel Spray Adjuvant
Smart Ipic

Smart Flutriafol 500
Smart Penetrator Spray Adjuvant
Smart 700

Smart Clopyralid 300
Smart Chlorpyrifos 500
Smart Ester 680

Smart MCPA LVE 570
Smart Foam Free

Smart Epoxiconazole 125
Smart Cargo

Smart Clopyralid 300
Smart Nostra Seed Dressing
Smart Gone 450

Smart Loaded 540
Smart Clethodim 240
Smart Metribuzin 750
Smart Carbendazim
Smart Combination 250
Smart Pass 450

Smart Target 200

Smart Trex

Smart Propiconazole 250
Smart Trifluralin 480
Smart Up Spray Oil
Smart Haloxyfop 520
Smart Caldera

Smart Wet 1000

Smart Chlorothalonil 720
Smart Chlorothalonil 900

For all your crop protections needs, contact your local Crop Smart Sales Rep.

www.cropsmart.com.au



